Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S8AS-24006R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s8as-24006r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name S8AS-24006R
Description Power supply, 240W, 24VDC, 100 to 240 input voltage, 10A
current, 6 branch outputs, RS-485 communication
function, changeable parameter setting
ETIM Class EC002540
EAN 4547648711302.0
Group DD
Fam DDH
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8504403000.0
OC Code S8AS0009G
Second Item Number S8AS24006R
Category Zasilacz - S8VS
Stat Fam IAEB
Stat Fam description PS with circuit protector
Publication sort 7BAF1
Primary Package Length 204
Primary Package Width 174
Primary Package Depth 202
Dimensions 204mm x 174mm x 202mm
Primary Package Weight 1684 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Power supply, 240W, 24VDC, 100 to 240 input voltage, 10A current, 6 branch outputs,
RS-485 communication function, changeable parameter setting